DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

D

Typ

1-09-2024

AWH14X250

14.00

375

40

flat

AUTORYZOWA

NARZEDZI FAC

ROTWIST black - tipped screwdrivers > AWH - PROTWIST® screw

a utrudnic
C trudno ¢

uderzenia, $cieranie

NY
oM

-1, DIN 1SO 2380-

g klucza

produkty

DYST RVBLF!

oD

SYMBOL.

AWH14X250

MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148517742093

AWH14X250 - SCREWDRIVER

FACOM AWH14X250 - SCREWDRIVER

chemiczne,

ME B107.600,

=D/FACOM

https://facom.com.pl/en/5194-awh14x250-screwdriver.html

B kontakt@facom.com.pl &, 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540
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